
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Dijon-Prenois 2025

08 - 11 May 2025

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap

Provisional Classification

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timing ITS Events
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Start : 12:05, End : 12:35

1 CLRT Schumacher AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 12 - - 177.9

2 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 11 0.113 0.113 177.7

3 ABM CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 6 0.437 0.324 176.9

4 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity CHEVALIER Hugo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 11 0.458 0.021 176.9

5 Schumacher CLRT PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 6 0.496 0.038 176.8

6 TFT Racing PAQUE Benjamin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 13 0.499 0.003 176.8

7 TFT Racing MASTERS Keagan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 14 0.566 0.067 176.6

8 Racing Technology LENEUTRE Joran Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 13 0.645 0.079 176.5

9 CLRT Schumacher KIEFFER Chester Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 13 0.721 0.076 176.3

10 Martinet by Alméras JOULIE Enzo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 11 0.882 0.161 175.9

11 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 12 0.910 0.028 175.9

12 Schumacher CLRT GAILLARD Karen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 4 13 0.993 0.083 175.7

13 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 15 1.244 0.251 175.1

14 ABM CAPPUCCIO Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 5 5 1.335 0.091 174.9

15 ABM GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 15 1.581 0.246 174.4

16 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 14 1.868 0.287 173.7

17 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 7 1.953 0.085 173.5

18 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 3 6 2.302 0.349 172.8

19 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 8 0 - - -

Sous réserve de vérifications techniques ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif.
Subject to technical scrutineering or sporting incidents.

12:36:53No. 18Last Lap 1:17.983 On lap 15Deleted
12:34:09No. 18Last Lap 1:17.441 On lap 13Deleted
12:33:48No. 51Last Lap 1:18.140 On lap 12Deleted
12:32:55No. 77Last Lap 1:17.100 On lap 13Deleted
12:31:27No. 77Last Lap 1:16.969 On lap 12Deleted
12:26:58No. 11Last Lap 8:43.983 On lap 10Deleted
12:17:05No. 51Last Lap Pit In On lap 7Deleted
12:09:36No. 16Last Lap 1:22.969 On lap 2Deleted
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